4/30/25, 10:30 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL THE FUTURE SCHOLARS ACADEMY

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2430376

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 16189

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE P.S-BADURIA, DIST-24PGS(N), NORTH 24-PARGANA ,

WEST BENGAL - 743437

5 PRINCIPAL NAME APALA CHAKRABORTY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.SC(CHEM),Ph.D (Chemistry),B.ED
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID apala1411@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9830373216

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-
content/uploads/2024/02/Affiliation-Letter-upto-class-12.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://tfsacademy.org/assets/pdf/TFSA_TRUST_DEED.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://tfsacademy.org/assets/pdf/TFSA_NOC.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://www.tfsacademy.org/assets/pdf/TFSA_NOC.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/6



4/30/25, 10:30 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-
content/uploads/2024/01/Building_safety_certificate_2024.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/FIRE-

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE CERTIFICATE-March-2024.pdf

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://www.tfsacademy.org/certificates.html#certificates

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/TFSA-
Water-testing-report-April-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED

DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/The-Future-Scholars-
Academy-FEE-STRUCTURE-2025-26.pdf

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/Academic-Calendar-
2025-26.pdf

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/TFSA-SCHOOL-
MANAGEMENT-COMMITTEE.pdf

https://tfsacademy.org/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/TFSA-PARENT-

2/6



4/30/25, 10:30 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
TEACHERS-ASSOCIATION-2025-26.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL APALA CHAKRABORTY
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 50
PGT 16
TGT 8
PRT 12
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:2
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR SURAJIT ROY
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS DR. SAGAR DUTTA
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 25 25 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 First batch of class 12 will appear in
the year 2026

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 3/6



4/30/25, 10:30 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

6620
32 & 47

7 & 521

YES
06
06

https://youtu.be/vP2CPHHXxTIc

1 Apala Chakraborty PGT M.Sc
2 Solanki Chakraborty PGT M.A
3 Swatwiki Ghosh PGT M.Sc
4 TAPASH KR. BISWAS TGT M.CA
5 PRITILATA DEY PRT M.A
6 DEBAPRIYA PAUL PGT M.SC
7 GOURI DAS PGT M.A
8 SOUMIK DAS PGT M.A
9 NANDITA MANDAL BHOWMICK  TGT M.SC
10 LALTU SANYAL OTHER M.A
11 SURAJIT ROY SPECIAL EDUCATOR M.COM
12 SOVANDEB MANDAL PGT B.A
13 PIYALI KARMAKAR PGT M.A

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

4/6



4/30/25, 10:30 AM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SUSMITA DAS

AMRITA DUTTA

JULIET GHOSH

RITUPARNA DAS

SWETA MONDAL

BRISTY BHANJA CHOWDHURY

ANANYA MONDAL

MOUSUMI DEBNATH

SUBHAJIT DAS

PUJA BALA

CHAITRI BASU

SARADA GHOSH

RAHUL DE

SAIKAT MONDAL

SHOVAN ROY

SUMAN SARKAR

SUDIP SARKAR

PRIYASREE DE

ARCHANA SHUKLA

SRINITA GHOSH

SUMAN TARAFDAR

SMITA SINGHA

SUCHITRA MISHRA

RIMA BHATTACHARYA

ARPITA DE

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

NTT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PGT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

PET

PGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PRT

M.A
M.SC
HS
MSC
MSC
M.A
MSC
MCA
MSC
BA
MA
M.A

MA (ENGLISH), MBA (HRM),
PGD (PR)

MCA
M.Sc.
B.Sc
LLB
M.SC
B.COM
B.A
M.SC
B.A
B.COM
M.SC

B.SC

5/6



4/30/25, 10:30 AM

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PRIYANAKA SHAW

SUJATA PAL

ANINDITA TARAFDAR

ARPITA DAS

SAWAN DUTTA

BANASREE GHOSH

RIA MUKHERJEE

SWETA MONDAL

ANANYA ROY

TIASA GHOSH

PGT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

MA

M.SC

B.A

MA

B.Tech

MA

M.Sc.

BA

BA

B.Sc.

6/6



