APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	THE FUTURE SCHOLARS ACADEMY
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2430376
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	16189
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	P.S-BADURIA, DIST-24PGS(N), NORTH 24-PARGANA, WEST BENGAL - 743437
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	APALA CHAKRABORTY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.SC(CHEM),Ph.D (Chemistry),B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	apala1411@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9830373216

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://tfsacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Affiliation-Letter-upto-class-12.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://tfsacademy.org/assets/pdf/TFSA_TRUST_DEED.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://tfsacademy.org/assets/pdf/TFSA_NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.tfsacademy.org/assets/pdf/TFSA_NOC.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://tfsacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/Building_safety_certificate_2024.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://tfsacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/FIRE-CERTIFICATE-March-2024.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.tfsacademy.org/certificates.html#certificates
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://tfsacademy.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/TFSA- Water-testing-report-April-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://tfsacademy.org/wp- content/uploads/2025/04/The-Future-Scholars- Academy-FEE-STRUCTURE-2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://tfsacademy.org/wp- content/uploads/2025/04/Academic-Calendar- 2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://tfsacademy.org/wp- content/uploads/2025/04/TFSA-SCH00L- MANAGEMENT-COMMITTEE.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://tfsacademy.org/wp- content/uploads/2025/04/TFSA-PARENT-

		TEACHERS-ASSOCIATION-2025-26.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	APALA CHAKRABORTY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	50
	PGT	16
	TGT	8
	PRT	12
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:2
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	SURAJIT ROY
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	DR. SAGAR DUTTA

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	25	25	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					First batch of class 12 will appear in the year 2026

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	6620
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	32 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 521
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	06
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	06
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/vP2CPHHxTlc

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Apala Chakraborty	PGT	M.Sc
2	Solanki Chakraborty	PGT	M.A
3	Swatwiki Ghosh	PGT	M.Sc
4	TAPASH KR. BISWAS	TGT	M.CA
5	PRITILATA DEY	PRT	M.A
6	DEBAPRIYA PAUL	PGT	M.SC
7	GOURI DAS	PGT	M.A
8	SOUMIK DAS	PGT	M.A
9	NANDITA MANDAL BHOWMICK	TGT	M.SC
10	LALTU SANYAL	OTHER	M.A
11	SURAJIT ROY	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.COM
12	SOVANDEB MANDAL	PGT	B.A
13	PIYALI KARMAKAR	PGT	M.A

14	SUSMITA DAS	NTT	M.A
15	AMRITA DUTTA	PRT	M.SC
16	JULIET GHOSH	NTT	HS
17	RITUPARNA DAS	PGT	MSC
18	SWETA MONDAL	PGT	MSC
19	BRISTY BHANJA CHOWDHURY	PRT	M.A
20	ANANYA MONDAL	NTT	MSC
21	MOUSUMI DEBNATH	TGT	MCA
22	SUBHAJIT DAS	PGT	MSC
23	PUJA BALA	PRT	ВА
24	CHAITRI BASU	PGT	MA
25	SARADA GHOSH	PRT	M.A
26	RAHUL DE	VICE PRINCIPAL	MA (ENGLISH), MBA (HRM), PGD (PR)
27	SAIKAT MONDAL	PGT	MCA
28	SHOVAN ROY	TGT	M.Sc.
29	SUMAN SARKAR	PET	B.Sc
30	SUDIP SARKAR	PGT	LLB
31	PRIYASREE DE	PGT	M.SC
32	ARCHANA SHUKLA	NTT	B.COM
33	SRINITA GHOSH	PRT	B.A
34	SUMAN TARAFDAR	PGT	M.SC
35	SMITA SINGHA	PRT	B.A
36	SUCHITRA MISHRA	NTT	B.COM
37	RIMA BHATTACHARYA	PGT	M.SC
38	ARPITA DE	PRT	B.SC

		-		
39	PRIYANAKA SHAW	PGT	MA	
40	SUJATA PAL	TGT	M.SC	
41	ANINDITA TARAFDAR	NTT	B.A	
42	ARPITA DAS	PRT	MA	
43	SAWAN DUTTA	PGT	B.Tech	
44	BANASREE GHOSH	PRT	MA	
45	RIA MUKHERJEE	PRT	M.Sc.	
46	SWETA MONDAL	NTT	ВА	
47	ANANYA ROY	NTT	ВА	
48	TIASA GHOSH	NTT	B.Sc.	